Individual Best Times (Masters)

Wendy Airey - (1215145) - Mildenhall & District SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

35.18
1:25.01
3:24.67
6:56.85

51.99
1:52.71

43.82
1:45.19

45.06
1:42.67
3:36.11
1:39.95

FINA Pts

276
206
156
170
162
169
172
135
175

179
180

Swim
Date
30/09/18
01/10/17
24/04/16
30/09/18
24/04/16
07/02/16
01/10/16
18/02/18
01/10/17
01/10/17
18/02/18
01/10/17

Meet

SEER Open Masters 2018

East Swimming Open Masters Meet
Newmarket Club Masters Meet
SEER Open Masters 2018
Newmarket Club Masters Meet
Valentines Masters Meet

East Open Masters Meet

Valentine Masters Meet 2018

East Swimming Open Masters Meet
East Swimming Open Masters Meet
Valentine Masters Meet 2018

East Swimming Open Masters Meet

Venue

Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Kingston upon Thames
Newmarket
Kingfisher LC
Newmarket
Newmarket
Kingfisher LC

Newmarket
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Licence Level

MAS793 0
MAS712 0
MAS606 0
MAS793 0
MAS606 0
MAS595 0
MASE36 0
MAS741 0
MAS712 0
MAS712 0
MAS741 0
MAS712 0
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