## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Wendy Airey - (1215145) - Mildenhall & District SC

## **Short Course**

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	35.18	276	30/09/18	SEER Open Masters 2018	Newmarket	MAS793	0
100 Freestyle	1:25.01	206	01/10/17	East Swimming Open Masters Meet	Newmarket	MAS712	0
200 Freestyle	3:24.67	156	24/04/16	Newmarket Club Masters Meet	Newmarket	MAS606	0
400 Freestyle	6:56.85	170	30/09/18	SEER Open Masters 2018	Newmarket	MAS793	0
50 Breaststroke	51.99	162	24/04/16	Newmarket Club Masters Meet	Newmarket	MAS606	0
100 Breaststroke	1:52.71	169	07/02/16	Valentines Masters Meet	Kingston upon Thames	MAS595	0
50 Butterfly	43.82	172	01/10/16	East Open Masters Meet	Newmarket	MAS636	0
100 Butterfly	1:45.19	135	18/02/18	Valentine Masters Meet 2018	Kingfisher LC	MAS741	0
50 Backstroke	45.06	175	01/10/17	East Swimming Open Masters Meet	Newmarket	MAS712	0
100 Backstroke	1:42.67	152	01/10/17	East Swimming Open Masters Meet	Newmarket	MAS712	0
200 Individual Medley	3:36.11	179	18/02/18	Valentine Masters Meet 2018	Kingfisher LC	MAS741	0
100 Individual Medley	1:39.95	180	01/10/17	East Swimming Open Masters Meet	Newmarket	MAS712	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS